
 
 
 
 

Total Ranking 
 

N° Athletes Nat. Average  
10 best results 

P.B. Year Difference 
P.B - Average 

1 Fernández F. Esp 1:18:23 1:17:22 2002 61” 
2 Suzuki Jpn 1:18:39 1:16:36 2015 123” 
3 Takahashi Jpn 1:18:52 1:17:16 2018 96” 
4 Wang Zhen Chn 1:18:50 1:17:36 2012 74” 
5 Markov Rus 1:18:50 1:18:17 2005 43” 
6 Andreev Rus 1:18:54 1:18:16 2000 48” 
7 Pėrez J. Ecu 1:19:00 1:17:21 2003 99” 
8 Korzeniowski Pol 1:19:04 1:18:22 2000 42” 
9 Schennikov Rus 1:19:06 1:18:36 1996 30” 
10 Misyulya Blr 1:19:08 1:18:18 1996 50” 
11 Deakes Aus 1:19:10 1:17:33 2005 97” 
12 Cai Zelin Chn 1:19:25 1:18:47 2012 38” 
13 Han Yucheng Chn 1:19:26 1:18:31 2005 55” 
14 Chen Ding Chn 1:19:29 1:17:40 2012 109” 
15 Segura Mex 1:19:34 1:17:25 1994 111” 
16 Sánchez E. Mex 1:19:39 1:18:34 2008 65” 
17 Diniz Fra 1:19:44 1:17:02 2015 162” 
18 Linke Ger 1:19:44 1:18:42 2019 62” 
19 Yamanishi Jpn 1:19:45 1:17:15 2019 150” 
20 Rasskazov Rus 1:19:50 1:17:44 2000 114” 
21 López M.A. Esp 1:19:53 1:19:14 2015 39” 
22 Wang Kaihua Chn 1:19:54 1:17:54 2017 120” 
23 Tallent Aus 1:19:54 1:19:15 2010 39” 
24 Matsunaga Jpn 1:19:58 1:17:56 2018 122” 
25 Fadejevs Lat 1:19:59 1:19:25 2002 34” 
26 Ruzavin Rus 1:19:59 1:17:45 2012 134” 
27 Yu Chaohong Chn 1:20:00 1:18:30 2005 90” 
28 Lopez A. Mex 1:20:01 1:17:56 1999 125” 
29 Bird - Smith Aus 1:20:02 1:19:28 2017 34” 
30 Khmelnitskiy Blr 1:20:07 1:18:14 2000 113” 
31 Meleshkevich Blr 1:20:07 1:18:12 1997 115” 
32 Erm Ger 1:20:11 1:18:42 2000 89” 
33 Canto Mex 1:20:12 1:18:40 1984 92” 
34 Garcia D. Mex 1:20:12 1:18:27 1997 105” 
35 Ghoula Tun 1:20:12 1:19:02 1997 70” 
36 Burayev Rus 1:20:14 1:18:06 2001 128” 
37 Karlström Swe 1:20:16 1:18:07 2019 129” 
38 Bonfim Bra 1:20:16 1:18:47 2019 89” 
39 Damilano M. Ita 1:20:16 1:18:54 1992 82” 
40 Molina Esp 1:20:20 1:19:19 2008 61” 
41 Trotskiy Blr 1:20:22 1:19:40 2003 42” 
42 Dmytrenko Ukr 1:20:24 1:18:37 2014 107” 
43 Toth Svk 1:20:25 1:19:48 2014 37” 
44 Brugnetti Ita 1:20:26 1:19:36 2007 50” 
45 Martin A. Esp 1:20:27 1:19:36 2016 51” 
46 Heffernan Irl 1:20:27 1:19:22 2008 65” 



47 Arai Jpn 1:20:28 1:19:00 2019 88” 
48 Arevalo Col 1:20:30 1:18:53 2017  97” 
49 Li Gaobo Chn 1:20:30 1:18:07 2005 143” 
50 Weigel Ger 1:20:31 1:19:18 1994 73” 
51 A’Hern Aus 1:20:37 1:19:33 1990 64” 
52 Adams Aus 1:20:37 1:19:15 2008 82” 
53 Massana Esp 1:20:40 1:19:25 1992 75” 
54 Martinez Gua 1:20:40 1:17:46 1999 174” 
55 Mizinov Rus 1:20:41 1:18:32 2019 129” 
56 Rubino Ita 1:20:41 1:19:37 2009 64” 
57 Viera J. Por 1:20:41 1:20:09 2006 32” 
58 Yu Wei Chn 1:20:44 1:19:07 2013 97” 
59 Noda Jpn 1:20:47 1:19:00 2019 107” 
60 Garcia D. Esp 1:20:48 1:18:58 2019 110” 
61 Pribilinec Svk 1:20:51 1:19:30 1983 81” 
62 Blazek Svk 1:20:51 1:18:13 1990 158” 
63 Tysse E. Nor 1:20:51 1:19:38 2006 73” 
64 Barrondo E. Gua 1:20:52 1:18:25 2012 147” 
65 Kobayashi Jpn 1:20:52 1:19:12 2015 100” 
66 Noack Ger 1:20:54 1:19:12 1987 102” 
67 Gomez I. Can 1:20:55 1:19:20 2016 95” 
68 Maruo Jpn 1:20:56 1:19:42 2015 74” 
69 Mostovich Rus 1:20:58 1:19:32 1987 96” 
70 Sanchez J. Mex 1:20:58 1:19:00 1999 118” 
71 Heffernan Irl 1:20:58 1:19:22 2008 96” 
72 Li Zewen Chn 1:20:59 1:18:32 1997 147” 
73 Gandellini Ita 1:21:00 1:20:28 2000 32” 
74 Bosworth Gbr 1:21:01 1:19:38 2018 83” 
75 De Benedictis Ita 1:21:03 1:20:29 1991 34” 
76 Hönhe A. Ger 1:21:06 1:20:00 2005 66” 
77 Ihly Ger 1:21:07 1:19:59 1992 68” 
78 Chocho Ecu 1:21:10 1:20:07 2016 63” 
79 Shange Rsa 1:21:15 1:19:18 2017 117” 
80 Mrazek Svk 1:21:15 1:20:21 1987 54” 
81 Tanii Jpn 1:21:15 1:20:30 2004 45” 
82 Toutain Fra 1:21:17 1:20:43 1997 34” 
83 Dunfee Can 1:21:17 1:20:13 2014 64” 
84 Didoni Ita 1:21:18 1:19:59 1995 79” 
85 Bautista Mex 1:21:19 1:18:49 1979 150” 
86 Plaza Esp 1:21:21 1:20:40 1997 41” 
87 Hernandez N. Mex 1:21:21 1:18:14 2003 187” 
88 Pohle Ger 1:21:24 1:19:58 2016 86” 
89 Thorne Can 1:21:29 1:19:55 2016 95” 
90 Augustyn Pol 1:21:35 1:20:53 2012 42” 
91 Schwazer Ita 1:21:37 1:17:30 2012 247” 
92 Arena Ita 1:21:38 1:19:24 1990 134” 
93 Mercenario Mex 1:21:40 1:19:24 1987 136” 
94 Solomin Rus 1:21:42 1:19:43 1983 119” 
95 Gauder Ger 1:21:50 1:20:51 1987 59” 
96 Stano Ita 1:21:50 1:17:45 2019 245” 
97 Hlavan Ukr 1:21:58 1:19:59 2014 119” 
98 Saquipay Ecu 1:22:01 1:19:21 2005 160” 
99 Langlois Fra 1:22:02 1:20:35 1997 87” 
100 Kucinski Pol 1:22:07 1:20:34 2005 93” 



101 Marin Esp 1:22:14 1:20:00 1983 134” 
102 Domíguez Esp 1:22:17 1:20:15 2003 122” 
103 Giupponi Ita 1:22:17 1:20:27 2016 110” 
104 Civallero Ita 1:22:17 1:20:34 2003 103” 
105 Pintado Ecu 1:22:25 1:20:44 2019 161” 
106 Tontodonati Ita 1:22:28 1:21:20 2019 68” 
107 Jin Xiangqian Chn 1:22:30 1:19:12 2017 198” 
108 Nava Mex 1:22:32 1:20:56 2016 96” 
109 Yu Guohui Chn 1:22:34 1:19:38 1996 116” 
110 Perricelli Ita 1:22:37 1:21:37 1991 60” 
111 Marquez Esp 1:22:53 1:19:46 2003 187” 
112 Mattioli Ita 1:22:55 1:21.11 1983 104” 
113 Pezzatini Ita 1:22:58 1:20:18 1984 160” 
114 Leblanche Can 1:23:00 1:21:13 1986 107” 
115 Baker Aus 1:23:12 1:21:19 1988 113” 
116 Morioka Jpn 1:23:14 1:21:30 2007 104” 
117 Fortunato Ita 1:23:15 1:22:01 2017 74” 
118 Dohmann Ger 1:23:17 1:21:26 2017 111” 
119 Di Mezza Ita 1:23:27 1:21:36 1998 101” 
120 Lelievre Fra 1:23:30 1:21:37 1983 113” 

 
 
 

Decade ranking 
 

1980 – 1990 
 

1 Canto Mex 1:20:12 1:18:40 1984 92” 
2 Damilano M. Ita 1:20:16 1:18:54 1992 82” 
3 A’Hern Aus 1:20:37 1:19:33 1990 64” 
4 Pribilinec Svk 1:20:51 1:19:30 1983 81” 
5 Blazek Svk 1:20:51 1:18:13 1990 158” 
6 Noack Ger 1:20:54 1:19:12 1987 102” 
7 Mostovich Rus 1:20:58 1:19:32 1987 96” 
8 Mrazek Svk 1:21:15 1:20:21 1987 54” 
9 Bautista Mex 1:21:19 1:18:49 1979 150” 
10 Arena Ita 1:21:38 1:19:24 1990 134” 
11 Mercenario Mex 1:21:40 1:19:24 1987 136” 
12 Solomin Rus 1:21:42 1:19:43 1983 119” 
13 Gauder Ger 1:21:50 1:20:51 1987 59” 
14 Marin Esp 1:22:14 1:20:00 1983 134” 
15 Mattioli Ita 1:22:55 1:21.11 1983 104” 
16 Pezzatini Ita 1:22:58 1:20:18 1984 160” 
17 Leblanche Can 1:23:00 1:21:13 1986 107” 
18 Baker Aus 1:23:12 1:21:19 1988 113” 
19 Lelievre Fra 1:23:30 1:21:37 1983 113” 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Decade ranking 
 

1990 - 2000 
 

1 Andreev Rus 1:18:54 1:18:16 2000 48” 
2 Schennikov Rus 1:19:06 1:18:36 1996 30” 
3 Misyulya Blr 1:19:08 1:18:18 1996 50” 
4 Segura Mex 1:19:34 1:17:25 1994 111” 
5 Rasskazov Rus 1:19:50 1:17:44 2000 114” 
6 Fadejevs Lat 1:19:59 1:19:25 2002 34” 
7 Lopez A. Mex 1:20:01 1:17:56 1999 125” 
8 Khmelnitskiy Blr 1:20:07 1:18:14 2000 113” 
9 Meleshkevich Blr 1:20:07 1:18:12 1997 115” 
10 Erm Ger 1:20:11 1:18:42 2000 89” 
11 Garcia D. Mex 1:20:12 1:18:27 1997 105” 
12 Ghoula Tun 1:20:12 1:19:02 1997 70” 
13 Burayev Rus 1:20:14 1:18:06 2001 128” 
14 Weigel Ger 1:20:31 1:19:18 1994 73” 
15 Massana Esp 1:20:40 1:19:25 1992 75” 
16 Martinez Gua 1:20:40 1:17:46 1999 174” 
17 Sanchez J. Mex 1:20:58 1:19:00 1999 118” 
18 Li Zewen Chn 1:20:59 1:18:32 1997 147” 
19 De Benedictis Ita 1:21:03 1:20:29 1991 34” 
20 Ihly Ger 1:21:07 1:19:59 1992 68” 
21 Toutain Fra 1:21:17 1:20:43 1997 34” 
22 Didoni Ita 1:21:18 1:19:59 1995 79” 
23 Plaza Esp 1:21:21 1:20:40 1997 41” 
24 Langlois Fra 1:22:02 1:20:35 1997 87” 
25 Yu Guohui Chn 1:22:34 1:19:38 1996 116” 
26 Perricelli Ita 1:22:37 1:21:37 1991 60” 
27 Di Mezza Ita 1:23:27 1:21:36 1998 101” 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Decade ranking 
 

2000 - 2010 
 

1 Fernández F. Esp 1:18:23 1:17:22 2002 61” 
2 Markov Rus 1:18:50 1:18:17 2005 43” 
3 Pėrez J. Ecu 1:19:00 1:17:21 2003 99” 
4 Korzeniowski Pol 1:19:04 1:18:22 2000 42” 
5 Deakes Aus 1:19:10 1:17:33 2005 97” 
6 Han Yucheng Chn 1:19:26 1:18:31 2005 55” 
7 Sánchez E. Mex 1:19:39 1:18:34 2008 65” 
8 Yu Chaohong Chn 1:20:00 1:18:30 2005 90” 
9 Molina Esp 1:20:20 1:19:19 2008 61” 
10 Trotskiy Blr 1:20:22 1:19:40 2003 42” 
11 Brugnetti Ita 1:20:26 1:19:36 2007 50” 
12 Heffernan Irl 1:20:27 1:19:22 2008 65” 
13 Li Gaobo Chn 1:20:30 1:18:07 2005 143” 
14 Adams Aus 1:20:37 1:19:15 2008 82” 
15 Tysse E. Nor 1:20:51 1:19:38 2006 73” 
16 Gandellini Ita 1:21:00 1:20:28 2000 32” 
17 Hönhe A. Ger 1:21:06 1:20:00 2005 66” 
18 Tanii Jpn 1:21:15 1:20:30 2004 45” 
19 Hernandez N. Mex 1:21:21 1:18:14 2003 187” 
20 Saquipay Ecu 1:22:01 1:19:21 2005 160” 
21 Kucinski Pol 1:22:07 1:20:34 2005 93” 
22 Domíguez Esp 1:22:17 1:20:15 2003 122” 
23 Civallero Ita 1:22:17 1:20:34 2003 103” 
24 Marquez Esp 1:22:53 1:19:46 2003 187” 
25 Morioka Jpn 1:23:14 1:21:30 2007 104” 

 
 
 

Decade ranking 
 

2010 - 2020 
 

1 Suzuki Jpn 1:18:39 1:16:36 2015 123” 
2 Takahashi Jpn 1:18:52 1:17:16 2018 96” 
3 Wang Zhen Chn 1:18:50 1:17:36 2012 74” 
4 Cai Zelin Chn 1:19:25 1:18:47 2012 38” 
5 Chen Ding Chn 1:19:29 1:17:40 2012 109” 
6 Diniz Fra 1:19:44 1:17:02 2015 162” 
7 Linke Ger 1:19:44 1:18:42 2019 62” 
8 Yamanishi Jpn 1:19:45 1:17:15 2019 150” 
9 López M.A. Esp 1:19:53 1:19:14 2015 39” 
10 Wang Kaihua Chn 1:19:54 1:17:54 2017 120” 
11 Tallent Aus 1:19:54 1:19:15 2010 39” 
12 Matsunaga Jpn 1:19:58 1:17:56 2018 122” 
13 Ruzavin Rus 1:19:59 1:17:45 2012 134” 
14 Bird - Smith Aus 1:20:02 1:19:28 2017 34” 
15 Karlström Swe 1:20:16 1:18:07 2019 129” 



16 Bonfim Bra 1:20:16 1:18:47 2019 89” 
17 Dmytrenko Ukr 1:20:24 1:18:37 2014 107” 
18 Toth Svk 1:20:25 1:19:48 2014 37” 
19 Martin A. Esp 1:20:27 1:19:36 2016 51” 
20 Arai Jpn 1:20:28 1:19:00 2019 88” 
21 Arevalo Col 1:20:30 1:18:53 2017  97” 
22 Mizinov Rus 1:20:41 1:18:32 2019 129” 
23 Rubino Ita 1:20:41 1:19:37 2009 64” 
24 Viera J. Por 1:20:41 1:20:09 2006 32” 
25 Yu Wei Chn 1:20:44 1:19:07 2013 97” 
26 Noda Jpn 1:20:47 1:19:00 2019 107” 
27 Garcia D. Esp 1:20:48 1:18:58 2019 110” 
28 Barrondo E. Gua 1:20:52 1:18:25 2012 147” 
29 Kobayashi Jpn 1:20:52 1:19:12 2015 100” 
30 Gomez I. Can 1:20:55 1:19:20 2016 95” 
31 Maruo Jpn 1:20:56 1:19:42 2015 74” 
32 Heffernan Irl 1:20:58 1:19:22 2008 96” 
33 Bosworth Gbr 1:21:01 1:19:38 2018 83” 
34 Chocho Ecu 1:21:10 1:20:07 2016 63” 
35 Shange Rsa 1:21:15 1:19:18 2017 117” 
36 Dunfee Can 1:21:17 1:20:13 2014 64” 
37 Pohle Ger 1:21:24 1:19:58 2016 86” 
38 Thorne Can 1:21:29 1:19:55 2016 95” 
39 Augustyn Pol 1:21:35 1:20:53 2012 42” 
40 Schwazer Ita 1:21:37 1:17:30 2012 247” 
41 Stano Ita 1:21:50 1:17:45 2019 245” 
42 Hlavan Ukr 1:21:58 1:19:59 2014 119” 
43 Giupponi Ita 1:22:17 1:20:27 2016 110” 
44 Pintado Ecu 1:22:25 1:20:44 2019 161” 
45 Tontodonati Ita 1:22:28 1:21:20 2019 68” 
46 Jin Xiangqian Chn 1:22:30 1:19:12 2017 198” 
47 Nava Mex 1:22:32 1:20:56 2016 96” 
48 Fortunato Ita 1:23:15 1:22:01 2017 74” 
49 Dohmann Ger 1:23:17 1:21:26 2017 111” 

 


